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DCBACATEGORY

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 4 Cat C and D visibility to 1 SM.
and hold. 

and AYS VORTAC R-320 to WERON/7 DME 

climbing right turn to 3000 on heading 116° 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 700 then 
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